LIST OF TITLES (19 & 21/04/2011)

SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN
FEATURE FILMS

93301 1PC 498 A R. Movie Kraft

93177 3D RAKSHAS Maya Movies Pvt. Ltd.

93398 498A - AN IMMORTAL LOVE STORY Aaliya Motion Pictures P.L.

93277 7 IDIOTS Kasim Pictures

93278 7 IDIOTS BHOJ. Kasim Pictures

93088 A GAME CALLED RELATIONSHIP (& Filmzone

93116 A SLICE OF LIFE Rajtaru Studios Ltd.

93208 AADIVASI PORIYA GUJ. Pujaraa Films

93281 AAJ GAIL NARSINHA BHOJ. Siya Films Creation

93096 AAJ KA INQUILAB Y.R. Films

93223 AAJ KI KAHANI Shamras Team

93070 AAJ KI PUKAR Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.

93226 AAJA SAJANA PUN. S. Dharam Shot Film Production

93224 AAKIRI TASVEER PUN. Shamras Team

93365 AAMCHI AAI MAR. Siddhant Pictures

93366 AAN MILO SAJANA BHOJ. |.K. Movies

93125 AANCH Wilson Louis Films

93220 AANSOO THE TEARS Gouri Films

93344 AAPAN GAON BHOJ. G.M. Music & Films International

93129 AAYI| BALAA KO TAAL TU Ikkon Films

93282 AB RACHEB ITIHAS BHOJ. Siya Films Creation

92999 * ACE Shraddha Productions Inc.

93138 ACE TELEGU Rash Productions

93153 ADARSH BUILDER Samaya Creations

93329 ALLAHAD Abrahim Arts

93258 AMBE CHHIYE GUJARATI GUJ. Oasis House of Movies Pvt. Ltd.

93353 AME GATHIYA GUJRAT NA GUJ. Shree Deva Films

93028 * AMRIT PUN. Latta Productions

93092 ANARKALI KI WAPSI Sultaan Productions

93279 ANDHAAR KAAHI KSHANANCHA MAR. Atharva Arts Vision

93369 APNE DAM PAR Sai Samit Cine World

93041 * APRADHI V.R. Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.




93386 ARTHUR ROAD Sumit Arts

93312 ASHA BEN. Poly Chakraborty Production
93225 ASLAM SUDAMIYA BHOJ.  Sukrit Films
93150 AUR KAREY DEEWANA KYA ? E-Motion Pictures
93265 BAAGI BETWA BHOJ. Rococo Cine House
93338 BAAT FUKRA KI Meeth Films
93302 BABA RE BABA Aarya Entertainment
93303 BAHENJI Heera Films Entertainment
93184 BAL GANDHARVA SOUND OF HEA\MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
93251 BANDH... MAR. Cine Makers
93385 BARFII Ishana Movies Pvt. Ltd.
93068 BASTA MAR. Mata Pictures
93066 BAUNDULE BEN. Sree Adya Ma Production
93266 BETWA BAAGI BHOJ. Rococo Cine House
93065 *  BEWAJAH Cinema Paradiso
93394 BHOJ - BHAAT BHOJ. Nirmaana Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd
93395 BHOJ - BHAAT MAITHILINirmaana Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd
93222 BHOJPURI GAYAN PRATIBHAO KI IBHOJ. M.G. Music & Films Production
93187 BIHARI DA-BANG 24 Frame Entertainment
93022 * BLACK JACK Ajay Devgan Films
93047 * BLACK MONEY Rohini Films
93029 * 'BORN IN INDIA Kiran Movie Makers
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93308 BOXER THE FIGHTER (DUB) Maa Enterprises
93152 BUILDER Samaya Creations
93111 BULL TELEGU Don Creations
93055 * ' CARNAGE BY ANGELS Antares Films
93255 CHALO RAM KE DHAM Sankat Mochan Films Creation
93256 CHALO RAM KE DHAM KUCHH HAC
93221 CHAMBAL TO PARLIAMENT PHD Entertainment
93030 * CHAND MERA DIL Pooja Films & Television Productions
93310 CHAR GUJ. Vardee Movie Makers
92991 * CHENGIZ KHAN N.C. Films
93049 * CHHANGA Holy River Entertainment

93033 * CHHAPAN NI CHHATI HUN GUJRATGUJ. Ram Mishra Creation
93358 CHHUNU BABU SINGAPURI BHOJ. Palonia Vats Entertainments



93268
93180
93288
93112
93330
92995
93080
93050
93189
93250
93257
93234
93114
93160
93397
93147
93362
93085
93207
93048
93064
93130
93325
93389
93321
93081
93079
93375
93151
93016
93103
93144
93004
93199
93188
93300

CHINGARI MOUT KiI

CHURA LIYA

CITY OF STRUGGLERS

CLIMAX KI RAAT

COMA THE LIFE LONG JOURNEY
COMPASSION, TOLERANCE AND C
CORPORATE DARLING

CUSTOM OFFICER

DA-BANG EGO YODHA BHOJ.
DAGABAAZ BALMA BHOJ.

DARINGBAAZ

DASA - ROU BHOJ.

DATING WITH WIFE
DAWAT

DE DE PYAR DE
DEADLY AATANK

DEHATI DULHA BHOJ.

DEKH MUSHRAF ROYA

DEVI PUJAK NO DIKRO GUJ.
DHOL BAJNE LAGE SAGAI SE MAR
DIANA DODI & CHARLES

DIESEL
DIKARO DIDHO DESHAWAR GUJ.
DIL KE BANDHAN BHOJ.

DIL PYAR MEIN PAAGAL HO GAEEIBHOJ.

DIL TO BACCHA HAI JI - PART 2

DIRTY CORPORATE MONEY

DISTA TASA NASTA MAR.
DM RANGBAAZ

DO KAMINE

DOUBLE DEAL

DUMDAAR THE DYNAMIC HERO

EDGE

EK AUR CHAKRAVYUHA

EK AUR DA-BANG

EK AUR JALIYANWALA BAUGH RAJ.

Sandhya Film Production
Ajay Devgan Films
Innovvision Media

Exhibit Roy Production
Mumbai Talkies Production
Pratap Pandey Films Pvt. Ltd.
M.B. Motion Pictures

Gouri Films

24 Frame Entertainment
Sahni Production

Mumbai Event Pvt. Ltd.
Milestone Entertainment
Eagle Eye Entertainment Inc.
Hari Prithvi Productions
Sonia Films Pvt. Ltd.

Sri Manjunatha Arts

Tanvi Tanish Films

Jayraj Productions

Pujaraa Films

Holy River Entertainment
Ablaze Entertainers
Dimple Films

Rekha Enterprises

A.G. Films Production

G - 9 Entertainment

M.B. Motion Pictures

M.B. Motion Pictures
Sameer Hanchate Filmmakers
E-Motion Pictures

Sohail Khan Production
Samanta Enterprises

Sri Manjunatha Arts
Shraddha Productions Inc.
Silver Screen Creation

24 Frame Entertainment
Nath Movies



93039
93286
93337
93380
93161
93162
93163
93164

93165
93171
93170
93009
92989
93339
93248
93284
93360
93126
93209
93023
93024
93391
93183
93319
93361
92996
93260
93318
93320
93261
93190
93254
93228
93020
93140

EK HI RASTA THE POWER
EK RATRA VAISHNAV SOBAT
EK ZIDDI THE REAL FIGHTER
ELAAN

FATHER DEAR FATHER
FATHER DEAR FATHER
FATHER DEAR FATHER
FATHER DEAR FATHER

FATHER DEAR FATHER
FAULAD KI TAKKAR
FAULAD THE IRON MAN
FIELDING

FIGHT CLUB

FILMI FUNDA

FOKUT FUNDA
FRIENDLY MARRIAGE
FROUD

FUNERAL PARTY
GANDHI OF THE MONTH
GANDHIGIRI
GANDHIGIRI

GANESH LEELA (DUB)
GANGA CHALI LONDON
GARERA

GAZAL

GODHAN

GOL GUL GHANI

GORI CHANDA
GOVARDHAN

GUJJUAY GAJVYU AMERICA
GULAM THE DARING (DUB)
GULAMI

GULLU BHAI DULHE

GURE TE LAL CHALLE SOUTHALL

GURUGRAM V/S CYBERCITY

MAR.

BHOJ.

PUN.

MAR.
TAMIL

DHL Creations

Suraj Samarth Productions
Shree Entertainment Production
Rahul Roy Productions

Chanan Enterprises

Chanan Enterprises

Chanan Enterprises

Chanan Enterprises

TELEGU Chanan Enterprises

BHOJ.

CHH.

BHOJ.
GUJ.
CHH.
CHH.
GUJ.

BHOJ.

PUN.

Neha International

Neha International

Creative Arts Entertainments
Sohail Khan Production
Shah Creations

Dev Films Corporation

Suraj Samarth Productions
Tanvi Tanish Films

Double Ess Films

Sanjay Singh Films

Deva Entertainment

Deva Entertainment
Universal Film & TV

East - N - West Movies
Lokrang Films Arjunda

Tanvi Tanish Films

Srishti Movies

Oasis House of Movies Pvt. Ltd.
Lokrang Films Arjunda
Lokrang Films Arjunda
Oasis House of Movies Pvt. Ltd.
24 Frame Entertainment

Om Series Movies

Video Entertainment Films
Innovision Communications
Tilak Raj Films



93249
93388
93176
93043
92994
93191
93192
93193
93172
93082
93287
93216
93181
93382
93076
93058
93297
93120
93263
93057
93008
93363
93073
93215
93072
93231
93074
93307
93182
93276

93037
93128
93174
93027
93340

HAAR NA PAI PYAR HAMAR BHOJ.

HAMAR DULARWA CHH.
HAMHU PAPA BANAB BHOJ.
HAQEEQAT

HAQUE

HASYA SAMRAT

HASYA SAMRAT MAR.
HASYA SAMRAT ENG.
HATYARA BHOJ.
HELLO DARLING CHALTI HAI KYA't

HI Fl1 JINDAGI

HIFAAZAT THE PROTECTION

HILL STATION DANGER AHEAD

HIMMAT THE POWER (DUB)

HINDUPOOR

HO GAYEL BA PYAR ARKESTRAW/BHOJ.
HOT BA JAWANI AB JIYAN YE RAJ/BHOJ.

HUM BANI DA-WANG BHOJ.
HUM HAEEN ASLI DABANG BHOJ.
HUM HAI NIRHUWAA KE JIJA BHOJ.
HUM SE ACHHA KAUN HAI

HUNKAR BHOJ.

ICE RELOADED

INDIA FIGHTS BACK

INDIAN CRIME STPPERS

INDIAN HEART, JAZZY MIND
INSPECTOR PYARE
INTERNATIONAL LOOTERE (DUB)
INVITATION

ISHQ BARISTA
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JAGTE RAHO BHAGTE RAHO
JANATA LAUNDRY
JANGALI JANWAR BHOJ.
JATTI PUN.
JAY MAHA SHAKTI GUJ.

Ayan Films International

A.B. Television

Shreenath Corporation

V.R. Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.

ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Li
MKD Films Combine

MKD Films Combine

MKD Films Combine

Saawarey Films

Sweet Dream Films

Suraj Samarth Productions

Smita Music Co.

Star Events

Neha International

NSD-lan's Academy Suman Raghun:
Singh Films Entertainment

Seven Star Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
24 Frame Entertainment

Offbeat Entertainment

Siya Films Creation

Swetambara

Tanvi Tanish Films

Beautiful Fingers Films Pvt. Ltd.
Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.
Beautiful Fingers Films Pvt. Ltd.
Bollywood Hit Factory

Xperience Films Pvt. Ltd.

Maa Enterprises

Star Events

Rachit Recreations

Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
Never Quit Productions
Saawarey Films

B.R.S. Films (Orissa)
Prasad Sagar Films



93087
93021
93145
93283
93038
93206
93295
93131
93326
93094
93095
93270
92992
93011
93274
92993
93146
93219
93328
93298
93271
93015
93173
93089
93304
93042
93175
93036
93194
93195
93196
93045
93387
92998
93376
93003

JEENE KA LICENSE LICENSE TO LI

JEENE KI RAH

JEEVA I.P.S.

JINYA MAMA

JITNE CHOTE UTNE KHOTE
JOBAN PAGI VADTALO
JOURNEY END OF LIFE
JUGAR

JWALA MANDI
KAAMGYAN
KAAMGYANAM

KAB AAI FAGUNWA
KABHI JUDA NA HONA
KABOOTAR THE TIPPER

MAR.

GUJ.

MAR.
BHOJ.

ANR Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Narang Film Associates

Sri Manjunatha Arts

Suraj Samarth Productions

Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
Pujaraa Films

JB Creation Inc.

Sai Leela Films Production
Radhakrishna Production House
Aayush Arts

TELEGU Aayush Arts

BHOJ.

KAHAT BHIKARI KATHA BIDESIA  BHOJ.

KAISE BHOOL JAOON
KALA CHEETHAH
KALI PAHADI

KALI YADAV

BHOJ.

KALIYUG NI MAHALI MAA AMBAWA GUJ.

KALYUG KE AVTAAR
KAMINA

KEELAR

KEEP IN TOUCH
KHESARIA BHAISHWALA
KHUDDAR

KHWAB (ALL CATEGORY)
KING NO. 1

KING OF COMEDY

KING OF COMEDY

KING OF COMEDY
KRISHNA V/S KRISHNA
KSHATRIYA EK YODDHA(Dub)
KUNAL

KURBANI

KYA PLAN HAI

BHOJ.

BHOJ.

MAR.

ENG.

ENG.
BHOJ.

Akshay Movie Entertainment Media
Elite Pictures

Creative Arts Entertainments
Punarnava Art & Culture (P) Ltd.
Elite Pictures

Sri Manjunatha Arts

J.M. Films Entertainment

Infinity International Film

Anjnee Tele Films

Trinetra Film Production

Sohail Khan Production

Saawarey Films

Pushpa Krishna Cretions

Angle Music Video Pvt. Ltd.

V.R. Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.

Morna Films Pvt. Ltd.

Golmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.

MKD Films Combine

MKD Films Combine

MKD Films Combine

Ajay Devgan Films

Balaji Karishma Films

Rakeysh Om Prakash Mehra Picture
Ramji Films Pvt. Ltd
Shraddha Productions Inc.



93237
93367
93246
93294
93136
93156
93157
93113
93031
93154
92988
93000
93202
93374
93355
93323

93135
93280
93316
93075
93143
92990
93001
93272
93158
93383
93118
93305
93061
93098
93071
92997
93378
93124
93005

LADALI RAJ.
LAEE BHARI MAZA KARBHARI MAR.
LALACH

LAUGHTER KE CHAPTER

LEKHE LEKH VIDATA NE - SATKAR PUN.

LIFE IS A GAME

LIFE IS A GAME (LET'S PLAY)

LITTLE ROCKS STARS

LOADSHEDING MAR.

LOVE BY THREE

LUCKY U.N. LUCKY

MAAN GAYE USTAD

MAHA MORCHA

MAHAMANTHAN MAR.

MAHI MAHI PUN.

MAHIMA CHHATHI MAAI KEE BHOJ.
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MAIN AUR MR. RIGHT

MARRIAGE BUREAU

MAST MALLANG

MERA GUNAH KYA HAI

MERA INTAQAAM

MERA RAKSHAK

MERE SPNON KI RANI

MERE YAAR ANNMULLE PUN.

MERI BIWI ' RAB BACHAI

MERI HIMMAT (DUB)

MERI MARJI

MHARI MAA TRIPURA SUNADARI RAJ.

MICHEL (Trademark)

MILTE HAIN

MINISTER AND |

MIRZA ENG.

MISSING PERSONS REPORT

MLA UNWANTED

MODERN TIMES

B.S.B. Films

A.M. Pictures

Radhika Movies

Venugovind Films

Amol Chitra

Super Cassettes Industries Ltd.
Super Cassettes Industries Ltd.
Eagle Eye Entertainment Inc.
Rakesh Raut Production

F.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.

E-Motion Pictures

Shraddha Productions Inc.
Silver Screen Creation

Sameer Hanchate Filmmakers
Sahej Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Maa Seeta Entertainment

Out of the Box Entertainment
Vardan Films

Mannat Entertainment

Mankarna Films

Sri Manjunatha Arts

Naveen Kumar Films

Shraddha Productions Inc.

Batra Showbiz (P) Ltd.

Green Chilles

Neha International

Atman Films

H.R. Creations

Gateway Production

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Ramesh Deo Production Pvt.ltd.
Rakeysh Om Prakash Mehra Picture
Proper Entertainment

Film Focus

Shraddha Productions Inc.



93053
93032
93201
93054
93013
93002
93239
93141
93134
93289
93078
93046
93069
93198
93327
93025
93168
93169
93091
93315
93051
93399
93324
93242
93083
93062
93097
93342
93309
93012
93314
93109
93334
93381
93253
93354

MOR JINDGI KE SHAN HAI MOR BITBHOJ.
MORA BALMA CHHAIL CHABILA  BHOJ.

MORCHA BANDI

MOUT

MR. & MRS. KHANNA

MR. POPULAR

MUJHE ZINDAGI CHAHIYE
MUJJAHIR

MUMBAI - DELHI - MUMBAI
MUMBAI CITY OF STRUGGLE
MUMBAI CUTTING

MUMBAI GUIDE

MUMBAI MAFIA

MUNNA MAJDOOR

MUNNA MANGE MEMSAAB

MY BEAUTIFUL WIFE

MY PARADISE

MY PARADISE PUN.
NAACH NA JAANE AANGAN TEDHA

NACHA GAVA MAJA KARA BHOJ.

NADIYA KINARE
NAMAK HALAL

NARAM - GARAM GUJ.
NARAYAN BHAKT PRALHAD RAJ.
NAUGHTY @ 40

NAV NIRMAN MAR.
NAYA CONTRACT

NAYANWAN SE DOOR KAILA BALN BHOJ.
NEELKANTH GUJ.
NEER SUKANA NAYANOMA GUJ.
NETA ABHINETA

NEXT ENG.
NIKAL PADI

NIRAHUA MAIL BHOJ.
NIRMOHI SAINWA BHOJ.
O MENU PYAR KER DE HAI PUN.

Om Sadguru Nityanand Cine Product

Ram Mishra Creation

Silver Screen Creation

M 3 Movies

Sohail Khan Production
Shraddha Productions Inc.
Green Peppers Entertainments
J.M.J. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Studio 18

Innovvision Media

Samrat Sengupta

Ektanand Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Naveen Kumar Films

Silver Screen Creation

Jagat Cine Vision

Royant Films

Chanan Enterprises

Chanan Enterprises

Pushpa Krishna Cretions
K.B.C. Pictures

Gouri Films

Rainbow Film Production
Rekha Enterprises

Lotus Films

Srishti Creations

Kavisha Productions

Y.R. Films

G.M. Music & Films International
Mahendra Varsani Creation
Shree Matangi Movies

D.V. Creations

Don Creations

M.K. Murti Production

Sri Priyanka Pictures

Vikas Movies

Sahej Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.



93396
93390

93052
93077
93214
93243
93007
93056
93142
93148
93306
93299
93014
93230
93311
93084
93291
93179
93370
93275
93285
93104
93178
93296
93119
93273
93106
93155
93204
93364
93345
93346
93379
93240
93218

ODHANEE GUJ.
OM GANPATI (DUB)

ON THE RAMP
ORANGE

PAAGAL

PAGAL PATHAN
PALATADACHO MUNIS
PANETAR ODHAYUN MAIN TARI PFGUJ.
PAPA HO TO AISA

PAPA RAFOO CHAKKAR

PARDESHI SAIYA BHOJ.

PAST, PRESENT ... NO FUTURE
PATANGA

PATTHAR KE LAKEER

PHAW BEN.
PHIR MUSHRAF ROYA

PHULWA BHOJ.

POCKET MONEY
POLICAWALA GUNDA LOOKS CAN

POORVI KE JANAK MAHINDER MIS BHOJ.

POPULATION

PREM EK JADUMANTAR GUJ.
PREM KARE TOH GORI HACHO KA GUJ.
PUBLIC POWER

PUNJAB EXPRESS PUN.
PUNJABI YAAR ANNMULLE PUN.
PUPPY

PYAAR OFFSIDE

PYAR HATE & KISMAT

RABBA PYAR SE MILA DE

RADHA BADNAM THI SHYAM TARA
RADHA BADNAM THI VIKRAM TAR/
RADHA TARI PREET MA DUNIYA JtGUJ.
RAIT THE SAND

RAJPUTANA

J.K. Entertainment
Universal Film & TV

R. Movie Kraft

NSD-lan's Academy Suman Raghun:
Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.

Sabina Design

KONKAN National Film Deve. Corpn. Ltd.

Pratima Pictures

Sapna Filmms Production House
C. Thru. Entertainment
Spice Motion Pictures
Bladerunner Entertainment
Sohail Khan Production
Vinita Creation

Poly Chakraborty Production
Jayraj Productions

Samay Films Entertainment
Shiv Shakti Cine Arts

Punarnava Art & Culture (P) Ltd.
Suraj Samarth Productions
Ekta Movies Enterprises
Shiv Shakti Cine Arts

Rock Star Production

C. Thru. Entertainment
Batra Showbiz (P) Ltd.
Don Creations

F.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.

Holy River Entertainment
Tanvi Tanish Films
Sangathan Film Production
Sangathan Film Production
Jai Madi Production

R. Movie Kraft

Hinglaj Movies



93107
93108
93264
93200
93203
93269
93241
93132
93133
93090
93121
93205
93019
93093
93347
93335
93356
93352
93086
93166
93167
93341
93357
93238

93332
93067
93105
93060
93322
93018
93348
93350
93351
93349
93317

RALLY

RALLY ENG.
RANG DE

RANN MORCHA

RANN SANGRAM

RAS BARSELA DOMKACH KE RAATBHOJ.

RATHOD RAJ.
RE-BORN ENG.
RE-BORN TAMIL

RISTEY MAIN HUM TUMHARE BAAI
ROCKY THE SLAVE

ROMEO MUST DIE

RUKH PUN.
SAHEBZAADI ANARKALI

SAIBABA DHNYA DHANYA TERA D!

SAIYYA HAMAR 420 BHOJ.
SANDHYA THE INDIAN GIRL
SANTAN EGO TOHFA BHOJ.

SAR UTHA KE JEEO
SARABHA EXPRESS

SARABHA EXPRESS PUN.
SATNAM SAI RAM GUJ.
SAUGANDH GANGA MAIYA Kl BHOJ.
SAWAAL EK CRORE KA
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SENAPATI
SEPTIPIN BEN.
SHADIYAN MADE IN INDIA
SHAITAN (TRADEMARK)
SHAL BONE POTHA BEN.
SHARMA KHAN SINGH PUN.

SHARMILA

SHARMILA RANGEELA
SHARMILA SHARMILEE
SHARMILEE

SHEETAL BHABHI.COM

Don Creations

Don Creations

White Elephant Production
Silver Screen Creation
Silver Screen Creation
Sunita Entertainment

Lotus Films

Xtreme Entertainment Productions
Xtreme Entertainment Productions
Pushpa Krishna Cretions
Star Angel Film Production
B.Subhash Movie Unit
Innovision Communications
Sultaan Productions

M.R.R. Entertainment

Maa Sharda Films

Surya Gandhi Films
Swaroop Film Pvt. Ltd.
ANR Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Chanan Enterprises
Chanan Enterprises

Prasad Sagar Films

Manas Movies International
Geeta Enterprises Films

M.K. Murti Production
Sree Adya Ma Production
Don Creations

Gateway Production
P.M.B. Films International
Innovision Communications
Ganesh Films

Ganesh Films

Ganesh Films

Ganesh Films

Super Fine Pictures



93244
93259
93197
93368
93102
93101
93100
93232
93233
93212
93213
93247
93267
93017
93186
93185
93290
93343
93210
93211
93293
93010
93026
93245
93117
93040
93159
93252
93127
93333
93034
93035
93384
93235
93313
93331

SHIVGURU MAHIMA BHOJ.

SHREE SATYANARAYAN VRAT GUJ.

SHUKRACHI CHANDANI MAR.
SHYAM WANTED RADHA GUJ.
SIMHA

SIMHA - EK YODHA
SIMHA - THE ONE MAN ARMY

SIXHOURS BHOJ.
SIXHOURS WITH TERRORISTS  BHOJ.

SMART RIDERS

SMART RIDERS ENG.
SOHAAG DAAN BHOJ.
SON SAVITRI GUJ.
SONNE DA KARA PUN.

SOUND OF HEAVEN
SOUND OF HEAVEN BAL GANDHAIMAR.
STRUGGLERS LIFE

SUHAGIN BANA DI SAJANA BHOJ.
SURYA THE SON OF SUN

SURYA THE SON OF SUN ENG.
TAIGAR BABU BHOJPURIYA BHOJ.
TAISH

TAKEOFF

TALAWAR BHOJ.
TAMNE KYAK JOYA CHE GUJ.

TAQDEER KA SIKANDER

TAXI DRIVER - THE ILLEGAL IMMIC
TEE.... MAR.
TERAH DIN KI BARAAT

TERI MERI

THE BEACH CLUB

THE BEACH CLUB ENTER AT YOUF

THE BODY

THE END BHOJ.
THE MHARE KAI LAGO RAJ.
THE RED RET

Amrapali Film Production

Oasis House of Movies Pvt. Ltd.
Black T Films

Rajwadi Films

Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
Milestone Entertainment
Milestone Entertainment

Xtreme Entertainment Productions
Xtreme Entertainment Productions
Kaka Films

Manav International Films
Innovision Communications
Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
Innovvision Media

G.M. Music & Films International
Xtreme Entertainment Productions
Xtreme Entertainment Productions
Kashish Film Creation

Creative Arts Entertainments
Emaar Films International

Sri Raghvendra Entertainment
Mahir Films Entertainment

DHL Creations

Green Chilles

Cine Makers

Double Ess Films

M.K. Murti Production

Star Events

Star Events

Show World Television

Milestone Entertainment

F.K. Pictures

M.K. Murti Production



93377 THE WORLD CHAMPION Maya Entertainment Ltd.

93137 THULIPO NAA PREMALO TELEGU Rash Productions
93149 TIGER BHAIRAV Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
93336 TOHRE NAAV BHOJ. Shree Entertainment Production
93099 TU HI TA SAJANWA HAMAR BHOJ. Sahina Colour Scope Films
93393 TUM HO MERE HUMSAFAR URDU King Star Film
93227 UD DE PARINDE PUN. S. Dharam Shot Film Production
93392 UMANG TEENAGER LOVE STORY Movie Calling
93139 VEER BHAMASHAH Artharva Arts
93217 VEER SUNHEAL DEV Hinglaj Movies
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93236 VIRUS BHOJ. Milestone Entertainment
93359 WADE VAFA Tanvi Tanish Films
93229 WAH BHAI WAH Video Entertainment Films
93122 WANTED MLA Film Focus
93123 WE WANT MLA Film Focus
93059 WHO IS THERE (DUB) ENG. Madhu Entertainment & Media Ltd.
93006 WISH YOU BEST OF LUCK Shraddha Productions Inc.
93110 XXX GANG ENG. Don Creations
93262 YAAR ANNMULLE PUN. Batra Showbiz (P) Ltd.
93292 YAAR ANNMULLE - FRIENDS FORE PUN. Batra Showbiz (P) Ltd.
93063 YOU KNOW AMRAPALI Eternal Films
93115 YOU WILL FALL IN LOVE WITH THE Rajtaru Studios Ltd.
93373 ZHALACH PAHIJE ...! PAN KASHAS MAR. Sameer Hanchate Filmmakers
93371 ZHALACH PAHIJE...! MAR. Sameer Hanchate Filmmakers
93372 ZHALACH PAHIJE...! PAN KONASA MAR. Sameer Hanchate Filmmakers
93044 ZIDDI V.R. Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.

T.V. SERIALS
93416 AABHAS-HA MAR. Iris Productions
93414 ADARSH BUILDER Samaya Creations
93430 ADHURA SACH Manoj Soni Production House
93419 ASHTAVINAYAK DARSHAN PRAVAS, NIWA
93437 BAGDANAWALA - BAPA BAJRANGI
93403 BIGGEST LOOSER JEETEGA Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
93433 BIRAHI KOYALIYA Rachit Recreations



93413
93418
93440
93406
93420
93402
93408
93444
93445
93423
93407
93417
93429
93439
93424
93410
93404
93431
93436
93401
93415
93438
93428
93409
93425
93443
93427
93422
93405
93400
93432
93411

93442
93426
93435

BUILDER

CHAAT PAPDI

COME ON DOCTOR

DADDY NO. 1

DHARMIK STHALANCHI BHRMANTIMAR.
DO KAMINE

EK DIN HUM HONGE KAMYAAB

FEAR FACTOR KHATRON KE KHIL/

FEAR FACTOR KHATRON KE KHILADI TOR

GURU CHARITRA DIGAMBARA DIGAMBAR,

HADH

HAMAAR MAATI BHOJ.
INVESTIGATION ON UNWANTED

JAG SUNA SUNA LAGE

JAHADA PANGHAT

JHOOTH MHOOTH

KAHANI AALAH - UDAL KI

KAHAT BHIKARI KATHA BIDESIA  BHOJ.

KAHE KO BASE BIDESH BHOJ.
KAMINA

KATRA TAMMANNA JAAN

KHAN DESH CHE KULKARNI (TV St MAR.
KKAUNWA HANKNI BHOJ.

LOVE SHOVE TEY CHICKEN KHUR
MAILA AANCHAL

Samaya Creations

C.Thru. Entertainment
Tapan Arts

Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
Johaar Films Creations
Sohail Khan Production
Bheeshm International
Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.

ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Li
Dev Films

Manoj Soni Production House
Tapan Arts

Sai Drishti Production

Sunrise Prodns. & Entt. 2007
Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
Punarnava Art & Culture (P) Ltd.
Adiwitya Production

Sohail Khan Production

Dilip Sood Films

Abhiruchi Entertainments
Sudhira Arts

Sunrise Prodns. & Entt. 2007
Red Apple Media

MANGALIK MANGALI Mithila Films

MEMSAAB Innovative Idea Productions
PAGOLAYA Prapti Films

PAPA NO. 1 Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
PATANGA Sohail Khan Production

POORVI KE JANAK MAHINDER MIS BHOJ.
RAAT KI RANI

RUNJHOON MAR
SAAMRAJYA
SANT TIRTH DARSHAN

Punarnava Art & Culture (P) Ltd.
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

Silver Grain Productions
Innovative ldea Productions
Shri Vinayak Film Production



93412
93441
93434
93421

93448
93449
93450
93446
93447

93453
93452
93451

93455
93454
93456
93457

93458
93459

93482
93476
93465
93460
93481
93477
93473
93468

VEER BHAMASHAH

YE KAISI VIDAMBANA

YEA JO SAPNE HAIN

YOU WILL FALL IN LOVE WITH THE

T.V. NEWS
AAJ KI AWAZ
AWAZ AAJ TAK
JANTA KI AWAZ
MAHARASHTRA MARATHI MAR.
THANE NEWS

TELEFILMS
DO BUND KI SAZA
KANHA TERE NAAM
SAWDHAN

DOCUMENTARY
MEERI - PEERI ENG.
MERA DESH HINDUSTAN
THE TIME IS NOW

THE TIME IS NOW ENG.
SHORT FILMS
DOG WALKER
MUMBAI TE KARLA MAR.
MUSIC ALBUMS

AASHIQI SE DILLAGI

BABA MUJHE BULA LE

BEWAFA TERI YAAD

CHANDA RE CHANDA

CHOTI SI KAHANI

DHARTI DHORA REE RAJ.

DHOKAHA DAI DEL RE SAJANIYA BHOJ.
DUBAL CHOT BHOJ.

Atharva Arts

R K R C Productions
Om Rani Ranjan Films
Rajtaru Studios Ltd.

J.K. Films Enterprises
J.K. Films Enterprises
J.K. Films Enterprises
Venugovind Films
Komal Jhankar

Karuna Art International
K. Arts Films
Naveen Kumar Films

Kripa Production & Entertainment
Oberoi Films

House of International Media
House of International Media

Rash Productions
Navi Mumbai Films International

Akshay Movie Intl. Media
Ghoomar Films

Harish Films

The Home Films (Regd.)
Zests Entertainment

Ghoomar Films

R.D. Movies

Shree Sankesh Raj Production



93466
93471
93475
93464
93480
93462
93479
93474
93461
93478
93470
93469
93472
93467
93463

93499

93504
93484
93483
93498
93503
93502
93490
93501
93506
93494
93485
93497
93487
93495
93489
93507
93508

HATAAT GHEOON MARIN STAYEEI MAR.

HOLI ME BABAL HOI

BHOJ.

HOLI MEIN BHAUJI TAKATAK LAGE BHOJ.

INDIAN HEART, JAZZY MIND
JAB SE MILAL TOHAR SIGNAL
JALIDAR GHAGRA

JHUMKE PE AAYA DIL

MAA KALI SHANKARPURWALI
MILAL AISAN MEHRIYA HAMAR
SAHARA CHAHIYE SARKAR
SAlI KRIPA

SAI SMARANAM

SUN MERE SAAI

WO GHOR BHAI RE

ZINDAGI KI CHAHAT

BHOJ.

Rana Films Enterprises
M.V.I. Film Production
Pooja Films Creative Art
Bollywood Hit Factory
M.V.I. Film Production
Satya Music

lllumination Entertainment

ANGEEK Maa Kali Movies

Rekha Rani Films

9 Star Sangeet

Kush Films International
Kush Films International
Divine Art Production

BANJARIRana Films Enterprises

Om Pride Productions

VIDEQ/DVD FILMS

AAKKER NAYOK BEN. N.B.R. Films
10

AAMAR CHALLENGE BEN. S.R. Creation & Entertainment
ABHI NA DALA VARMALA BHOJ. Sure Shot Films And Entertainment
ALL IS WON ENG. Different Strokes Communcations P.|
BISHAN BINE SANTHA Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
CHALLENGER BEN. S.R. Creation & Entertainment
DON NO. 1 BEN. N.B.R. Films
EKAT EKSHO - ONE MAN ARMY  BEN. Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
GHAT PROATIGHAT BEN. N.B.R. Films
HUM JIHI LA SHAAN SE BHOJ. Maa Shakti Sharda Film Prodn.
INSPECTOR KISHUN SANTHA Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
JAlI SHREE AUSIYA MAATA RAJ. Lotus Films
JO JOM BINJ SANTHA Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
JWALAMUKHI BEN. Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
LILMEDKURI SANTHA Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
MAFAT ARI SANTHA Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.

MAHIYAR NI PREET
MARA KALJA NO KATKO

GUJ.
GUJ.

Navrang Electronics
Navrang Electronics



93493
93492
93486
93491
93505
93496
93500
93488

93511
93509
93510
93514
93512
93515
93516
93517
93513
93518

93519

93527
93525
93524
93526
93520
93521
93522
93523

NAGINI BEN.
NAGINIR PROTIGHAT BEN.
NILAMBARI BEN.
ROBOT THE WONDER CAR BEN.
SEETA BEN.
SENGEL BURUIAFANKE

SHESH LADAI BEN.
SUPER AATONKO BEN.

EVENT/SHOWS

Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
Prasun Bannerjee Productions

SANTHA Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.

INDIAN COUTURE CARNIVAL
INDIAN FASHION CARNIVAL
INDIAN PRET FITE

MOVIE MOGHUL
PRET-A-PORTER INDIA

PRINCE PRINCESS OF THE WORLIENG.
PRINCE PRINCESS OF THE WORLITAMIL

N.B.R. Films
Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.

Luna - Piena Event Management P.L
Luna - Piena Event Management P.L
Luna - Piena Event Management P.L
E 7 Pictures

Luna - Piena Event Management P.L
Xtreme Entertainment Production
Xtreme Entertainment Production

PRINCE PRINCESS OF THE WORLITELEGU Xtreme Entertainment Production

STAR CINTAA SUPERSTARS KA JA
ZINDAGI KI CHAHAT MUSIC LAUNC

THEATRICALS

ON THE ROCKS

REALITY SHOW

AAO SAJAYE GHAR KO
AMNBSIA

BULLY BEAT DOWN
MAHARASHTRA LAVANI SAMRAT
THE APPRENTICS

THE APPRENTICS INDIA

THE CONTENDER

WHO CONTENDER INDIA

Sohail Khan Production
Om Pride Productions

Jorden Electronics

Creators' World

Bulldog Media & Entertainment
Bulldog Media & Entertainment
Hardscrablle Entertainment
Bulldog Media & Entertainment
Bulldog Media & Entertainment
Bulldog Media & Entertainment
Bulldog Media & Entertainment
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LIST OF TITLES (19 & 21/04/2011)

SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN
FEATURE FILMS

92988 LUCKY U.N. LUCKY E-Motion Pictures

92989 FIGHT CLUB Sohail Khan Production

92990 MERA RAKSHAK Naveen Kumar Films

92991 CHENGIZ KHAN N.C. Films

92992 KABHI JUDA NA HONA Elite Pictures

92993 KAISE BHOOL JAOON Elite Pictures

92994 HAQUE ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Li

92995 COMPASSION, TOLERANCE AND C Pratap Pandey Films Pvt. Ltd.

92996 GODHAN BHOJ. Srishti Movies

92997 MIRZA ENG. Rakeysh Om Prakash Mehra Picture

92998 KUNAL ENG. Rakeysh Om Prakash Mehra Picture

92999 ACE Shraddha Productions Inc.

93000 MAAN GAYE USTAD Shraddha Productions Inc.

93001 MERE SPNON KI RANI Shraddha Productions Inc.

93002 MR. POPULAR Shraddha Productions Inc.

93003 KYA PLAN HAI Shraddha Productions Inc.

93004 EDGE Shraddha Productions Inc.

93005 MODERN TIMES Shraddha Productions Inc.

93006 WISH YOU BEST OF LUCK Shraddha Productions Inc.

93007 PALATADACHO MUNIS KONKAN National Film Deve. Corpn. Ltd.

93008 HUM SE ACHHA KAUN HAI Swetambara

93009 FIELDING Creative Arts Entertainments

93010 TAISH Creative Arts Entertainments

93011 KABOOTAR THE TIPPER Creative Arts Entertainments

93012 NEER SUKANA NAYANOMA GUJ. Shree Matangi Movies

93013 MR. & MRS. KHANNA Sohail Khan Production

93014 PATANGA Sohail Khan Production

93015 KAMINA Sohail Khan Production

93016 DO KAMINE Sohail Khan Production

93017 SONNE DA KARA PUN. Innovision Communications

93018 SHARMA KHAN SINGH PUN. Innovision Communications

93019 RUKH PUN. Innovision Communications



93020
93021
93022
93023
93024
93025
93026
93027
93028
93029
93030
93031
93032
93033
93034
93035
93036
93037
93038
93039
93040
93041

93042
93043
93044
93045
93046
93047
93048
93049
93050
93051
93052
93053
93054

GURE TE LAL CHALLE SOUTHALL PUN.
JEENE KI RAH

BLACK JACK

GANDHIGIRI

GANDHIGIRI BHOJ.

MY BEAUTIFUL WIFE

TAKEOFF

JATTI PUN.
AMRIT PUN.
BORN IN INDIA

CHAND MERA DIL

LOADSHEDING MAR.

MORA BALMA CHHAIL CHABILA  BHOJ.

CHHAPAN NI CHHATI HUN GUJRATI GUJ.
THE BEACH CLUB

THE BEACH CLUB ENTER AT YOUR O!
KING NO. 1

JAGTE RAHO BHAGTE RAHO

JITNE CHOTE UTNE KHOTE

EK HI RASTA THE POWER

TAQDEER KA SIKANDER

APRADHI

KHUDDAR

HAQEEQAT

ZIDDI

KRISHNA V/S KRISHNA
MUMBAI GUIDE

BLACK MONEY

DHOL BAJNE LAGE SAGAI SE MAR
CHHANGA

CUSTOM OFFICER
NADIYA KINARE

ON THE RAMP

MOR JINDGI KE SHAN HAI MOR BITBHOJ.

MOUT

Innovision Communications
Narang Film Associates
Ajay Devgan Films

Deva Entertainment

Deva Entertainment

Royant Films

Emaar Films International
B.R.S. Films (Orissa)

Latta Productions

Kiran Movie Makers

Pooja Films & Television Productions
Rakesh Raut Production
Ram Mishra Creation

Ram Mishra Creation

Star Events

Star Events

Golmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
DHL Creations

DHL Creations

V.R. Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.

V.R. Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.
V.R. Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.
V.R. Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.
Ajay Devgan Films
Ektanand Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Rohini Films

Holy River Entertainment
Holy River Entertainment
Gouri Films

Gouri Films

R. Movie Kraft

Om Sadguru Nityanand Cine Produci
M 3 Movies



93055
93056
93057
93058
93059
93060
93061
93062
93063
93064
93065
93066
93067
93068
93069
93070
93071
93072
93073
93074
93075
93076
93077
93078
93079
93080
93081
93082
93083
93084
93085
93086
93087
93088
93089
93090

CARNAGE BY ANGELS
PANETAR ODHAYUN MAIN TARI PF
HUM HAI NIRHUWAA KE JIJA

WHO IS THERE (DUB)

SHAITAN (TRADEMARK)

MICHEL (Trademark)

NAV NIRMAN

YOU KNOW AMRAPALI

DIANA DODI & CHARLES
BEWAJAH

BAUNDULE

SEPTIPIN

BASTA

MUMBAI MAFIA

AAJ Kl PUKAR

MINISTER AND |

INDIAN CRIME STPPERS

ICE RELOADED

INSPECTOR PYARE

MERA GUNAH KYA HAI
HINDUPOOR

ORANGE

MUMBAI CUTTING

DIRTY CORPORATE MONEY
CORPORATE DARLING

DIL TO BACCHA HAI JI - PART 2
HELLO DARLING CHALTI HAI KYA' !
NAUGHTY @ 40

PHIR MUSHRAF ROYA

DEKH MUSHRAF ROYA

SAR UTHA KE JEEO

JEENE KA LICENSE LICENSE TO LI
A GAME CALLED RELATIONSHIP (&
KEEP IN TOUCH

RISTEY MAIN HUM TUMHARE BAAI

GUJ.

BHOJ.
HO GAYEL BA PYAR ARKESTRAW/BHOJ.

ENG.

MAR.

BEN.
BEN.
MAR.

Antares Films

Pratima Pictures

Siya Films Creation

Singh Films Entertainment
Madhu Entertainment & Media Ltd.
Gateway Production

Gateway Production

Kavisha Productions

Eternal Films

Ablaze Entertainers

Cinema Paradiso

Sree Adya Ma Production

Sree Adya Ma Production

Mata Pictures

Naveen Kumar Films

Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Ramesh Deo Production Pvt.Itd.
Beautiful Fingers Films Pvt. Ltd.
Beautiful Fingers Films Pvt. Ltd.
Xperience Films Pvt. Ltd.
Mankarna Films

NSD-lan's Academy Suman Raghun:
NSD-lan's Academy Suman Raghun:
Samrat Sengupta

M.B. Motion Pictures

M.B. Motion Pictures

M.B. Motion Pictures

Sweet Dream Films

Srishti Creations

Jayraj Productions

Jayraj Productions

ANR Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
ANR Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Filmzone

Pushpa Krishna Cretions
Pushpa Krishna Cretions



93091
93092
93093
93094
93095
93096
93097
93098

93099
93100
93101
93102
93103
93104
93105
93106
93107
93108
93109
93110
93111
93112
93113
93114
93115
93116
93117
93118
93119
93120
93121
93122
93123
93124
93125

NAACH NA JAANE AANGAN TEDHA
ANARKALI KI WAPSI
SAHEBZAADI ANARKALI

Pushpa Krishna Cretions
Sultaan Productions
Sultaan Productions

KAAMGYAN Aayush Arts

KAAMGYANAM TELEGU Aayush Arts

AAJ KA INQUILAB Y.R. Films

NAYA CONTRACT Y.R. Films

MILTE HAIN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
TU HI TA SAJANWA HAMAR BHOJ. Sahina Colour Scope Films

SIMHA - THE ONE MAN ARMY
SIMHA - EK YODHA

SIMHA Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
DOUBLE DEAL Samanta Enterprises

PREM EK JADUMANTAR GUJ. Ekta Movies Enterprises
SHADIYAN MADE IN INDIA Don Creations

PUPPY Don Creations

RALLY Don Creations

RALLY ENG. Don Creations

NEXT ENG. Don Creations

XXX GANG ENG. Don Creations

BULL TELEGU Don Creations

CLIMAX KI RAAT

LITTLE ROCKS STARS

DATING WITH WIFE

YOU WILL FALL IN LOVE WITH THE

A SLICE OF LIFE

TAMNE KYAK JOYA CHE GUJ.
MERI MARJI

PUNJAB EXPRESS PUN.
HUM BANI DA-WANG BHOJ.
ROCKY THE SLAVE

WANTED MLA

WE WANT MLA

MLA UNWANTED

AANCH

Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.

Exhibit Roy Production
Eagle Eye Entertainment Inc.
Eagle Eye Entertainment Inc.
Raijtaru Studios Ltd.

Rajtaru Studios Ltd.

Mahir Films Entertainment
Atman Films

C. Thru. Entertainment

24 Frame Entertainment
Star Angel Film Production
Film Focus

Film Focus

Film Focus

Wilson Louis Films



93126 FUNERAL PARTY Double Ess Films

93127 TERAH DIN KI BARAAT Double Ess Films

93128 JANATA LAUNDRY Never Quit Productions

93129 AAYI| BALAA KO TAAL TU Ikkon Films

93130 DIESEL Dimple Films

93131 JUGAR MAR. Sai Leela Films Production
93132 RE-BORN ENG. Xtreme Entertainment Productions
93133 RE-BORN TAMIL  Xtreme Entertainment Productions
93134 MUMBAI - DELHI - MUMBAI Studio 18

93135 MAIN AUR MR. RIGHT Out of the Box Entertainment
93136 LEKHE LEKH VIDATA NE - SATKAR PUN. Amol Chitra

93137 THULIPO NAA PREMALO TELEGU Rash Productions

93138 ACE TELEGU Rash Productions

93139 VEER BHAMASHAH Artharva Arts

93140 GURUGRAM V/S CYBERCITY Tilak Raj Films

93141 MUJJAHIR J.M.J. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
93142 PAPA HO TO AISA Sapna Filmms Production House
93143 MERA INTAQAAM Sri Manjunatha Arts

93144 DUMDAAR THE DYNAMIC HERO Sri Manjunatha Arts

93145 JEEVA I.P.S. Sri Manjunatha Arts

93146 KALA CHEETHAH Sri Manjunatha Arts

93147 DEADLY AATANK Sri Manjunatha Arts

93148 PAPA RAFOO CHAKKAR C. Thru. Entertainment

93149 TIGER BHAIRAV Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
93150 AUR KAREY DEEWANA KYA ? E-Motion Pictures

93151 DM RANGBAAZ E-Motion Pictures

93152 BUILDER Samaya Creations

93153 ADARSH BUILDER Samaya Creations

93154 LOVE BY THREE F.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.

93155 PYAAR OFFSIDE F.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.

93156 LIFE IS A GAME Super Cassettes Industries Ltd.
93157 LIFE IS A GAME (LET'S PLAY) Super Cassettes Industries Ltd.
93158 MERI BIWI ' RAB BACHAI Green Chilles

93159 TAXI DRIVER - THE ILLEGAL IMMIC Green Chilles

93160 DAWAT Hari Prithvi Productions



93161 FATHER DEAR FATHER Chanan Enterprises

93162 FATHER DEAR FATHER PUN. Chanan Enterprises
93163 FATHER DEAR FATHER MAR. Chanan Enterprises
93164 FATHER DEAR FATHER TAMIL  Chanan Enterprises
93165 FATHER DEAR FATHER TELEGU Chanan Enterprises
93166 SARABHA EXPRESS Chanan Enterprises
93167 SARABHA EXPRESS PUN. Chanan Enterprises
93168 MY PARADISE Chanan Enterprises
93169 MY PARADISE PUN. Chanan Enterprises
93170 FAULAD THE IRON MAN Neha International
93171 FAULAD KI TAKKAR Neha International
93172 HATYARA BHOJ. Saawarey Films

93173 KEELAR BHOJ. Saawarey Films

93174 JANGALI JANWAR BHOJ. Saawarey Films

93175 KHWAB (ALL CATEGORY) Morna Films Pvt. Ltd.
93176 HAMHU PAPA BANAB BHOJ. Shreenath Corporation
93177 3D RAKSHAS Maya Movies Pvt. Ltd.
93178 PREM KARE TOH GORI HACHO KA GUJ. Shiv Shakti Cine Arts
93179 POCKET MONEY Shiv Shakti Cine Arts
93180 CHURA LIYA Ajay Devgan Films
93181 HILL STATION DANGER AHEAD Star Events

93182 INVITATION Star Events

93183 GANGA CHALI LONDON East - N - West Movies
93184 BAL GANDHARVA SOUND OF HEAYMAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
93185 SOUND OF HEAVEN BAL GANDHAIMAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
93186 SOUND OF HEAVEN Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
93187 BIHARI DA-BANG 24 Frame Entertainment
93188 EK AUR DA-BANG 24 Frame Entertainment
93189 DA-BANG EGO YODHA 24 Frame Entertainment
93190 GULAM THE DARING (DUB) 24 Frame Entertainment
93191 HASYA SAMRAT MKD Films Combine
93192 HASYA SAMRAT MAR. MKD Films Combine
93193 HASYA SAMRAT ENG. MKD Films Combine
93194 KING OF COMEDY MKD Films Combine
93195 KING OF COMEDY MAR. MKD Films Combine

93196 KING OF COMEDY ENG. MKD Films Combine



93197
93198
93199
93200
93201
93202
93203
93204
93205
93206
93207
93208
93209
93210
93211
93212

93213
93214
93215
93216
93217
93218
93219
93220
93221
93222
93223
93224
93225
93226
93227
93228
93229
93230
93231

SHUKRACHI CHANDANI MAR.
MUNNA MAJDOOR

EK AUR CHAKRAVYUHA

RANN MORCHA

MORCHA BANDI

MAHA MORCHA

RANN SANGRAM

PYAR HATE & KISMAT

ROMEO MUST DIE

JOBAN PAGI VADTALO GUJ.
DEVI PUJAK NO DIKRO GUJ.
AADIVASI PORIYA GUJ.

GANDHI OF THE MONTH

SURYA THE SON OF SUN

SURYA THE SON OF SUN ENG.
SMART RIDERS

SMART RIDERS ENG.
PAAGAL

INDIA FIGHTS BACK

HIFAAZAT THE PROTECTION

VEER SUNHEAL DEV

RAJPUTANA

KALI PAHADI

AANSOO THE TEARS

CHAMBAL TO PARLIAMENT

BHOJPURI GAYAN PRATIBHAO Kl I BHOJ.

AAJ KI KAHANI

AAKIRI TASVEER PUN.
ASLAM SUDAMIYA BHOJ.
AAJA SAJANA PUN.
UD DE PARINDE PUN.

GULLU BHAI DULHE

WAH BHAI WAH

PATTHAR KE LAKEER
INDIAN HEART, JAZZY MIND

Black T Films

Silver Screen Creation

Silver Screen Creation

Silver Screen Creation

Silver Screen Creation

Silver Screen Creation

Silver Screen Creation

Holy River Entertainment
B.Subhash Movie Unit

Pujaraa Films

Pujaraa Films

Pujaraa Films

Sanjay Singh Films

Xtreme Entertainment Productions
Xtreme Entertainment Productions
Xtreme Entertainment Productions

Xtreme Entertainment Productions
Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.
Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.
Smita Music Co.

Hinglaj Movies

Hinglaj Movies

J.M. Films Entertainment

Gouri Films

PHD Entertainment

M.G. Music & Films Production
Shamras Team

Shamras Team

Sukrit Films

S. Dharam Shot Film Production
S. Dharam Shot Film Production
Video Entertainment Films
Video Entertainment Films
Vinita Creation

Bollywood Hit Factory



93232
93233
93234
93235
93236
93237
93238
93239
93240
93241
93242
93243
93244
93245
93246
93247
93248
93249
93250
93251
93252
93253
93254
93255
93256
93257
93258
93259
93260
93261
93262
93263
93264
93265
93266
93267

SIX HOURS

SIX HOURS WITH TERRORISTS

DASA - ROU

THE END

VIRUS

LADALI

SAWAAL EK CRORE KA
MUJHE ZINDAGI CHAHIYE
RAIT THE SAND

RATHOD

NARAYAN BHAKT PRALHAD
PAGAL PATHAN
SHIVGURU MAHIMA
TALAWAR

LALACH

SOHAAG DAAN

FOKUT FUNDA

HAAR NA PAI PYAR HAMAR
DAGABAAZ BALMA
BANDH...

TEE....

NIRMOHI SAJINWA
GULAMI

CHALO RAM KE DHAM

CHALO RAM KE DHAM KUCHH HAC(

DARINGBAAZ
AMBE CHHIYE GUJARATI

SHREE SATYANARAYAN VRAT

GOL GUL GHANI

GUJJUAY GAJVYU AMERICA
YAAR ANNMULLE

HUM HAEEN ASLI DABANG
RANG DE

BAAGI BETWA

BETWA BAAGI

SON SAVITRI

BHOJ.
BHOJ.
BHOJ.
BHOJ.
BHOJ.
RAJ.

RAJ.
RAJ.

BHOJ.
BHOJ.

BHOJ.

BHOJ.
BHOJ.
MAR.
MAR.
BHOJ.
BHOJ.

GUJ.
GUJ.
GUJ.
GUJ.
PUN.
BHOJ.

BHOJ.
BHOJ.
GUJ.

Milestone Entertainment
Milestone Entertainment
Milestone Entertainment
Milestone Entertainment
Milestone Entertainment
B.S.B. Films

Geeta Enterprises Films
Green Peppers Entertainments
R. Movie Kraft

Lotus Films

Lotus Films

Sabina Design

Amrapali Film Production

Sri Raghvendra Entertainment
Radhika Movies

Kaka Films

Dev Films Corporation

Ayan Films International
Sahni Production

Cine Makers

Cine Makers

Vikas Movies

Om Series Movies

Sankat Mochan Films Creation

Mumbai Event Pvt. Ltd.

Oasis House of Movies Pvt. Ltd.
Oasis House of Movies Pvt. Ltd.
Oasis House of Movies Pvt. Ltd.
Oasis House of Movies Pvt. Ltd.
Batra Showbiz (P) Ltd.

Offbeat Entertainment

White Elephant Production
Rococo Cine House

Rococo Cine House

Manav International Films



93268
93269

93270
93271
93272
93273
93274
93275
93276
93277
93278
93279
93280
93281
93282
93283
93284
93285
93286
93287
93288
93289
93290
93291
93292
93293
93294
93295
93296
93297
93298
93299
93300
93301
93302

CHINGARI MOUT KiI

RAS BARSELA DOMKACH KE RAAT MEBHOJ.

KAB AAI FAGUNWA BHOJ.
KALYUG KE AVTAAR

MERE YAAR ANNMULLE PUN.
PUNJABI YAAR ANNMULLE PUN.

KAHAT BHIKARI KATHA BIDESIA  BHOJ.
POORVI KE JANAK MAHINDER MIS BHOJ.

ISHQ BARISTA
7 IDIOTS

7 IDIOTS BHOJ.

ANDHAAR KAAHI KSHANANCHA  MAR.
MARRIAGE BUREAU

AAJ GAIL NARSINHA BHOJ.
AB RACHEB ITIHAS BHOJ.
JINYA MAMA MAR.
FRIENDLY MARRIAGE

POPULATION

EK RATRA VAISHNAV SOBAT MAR.
HI Fl JINDAGI

CITY OF STRUGGLERS
MUMBAI CITY OF STRUGGLE
STRUGGLERS LIFE

PHULWA BHOJ.

YAAR ANNMULLE - FRIENDS FOREVER PUN.

TAIGAR BABU BHOJPURIYA BHOJ.

LAUGHTER KE CHAPTER
JOURNEY END OF LIFE
PUBLIC POWER

HOT BA JAWANI AB JIYAN YE RAJ/BHOJ.

KALIYUG NI MAHALI MAA AMBAWA GUJ.
PAST, PRESENT ... NO FUTURE

EK AUR JALIYANWALA BAUGH RAJ.
1 PC 498 A

BABA RE BABA

Sandhya Film Production
Sunita Entertainment

Akshay Movie Entertainment Media
Trinetra Film Production

Batra Showbiz (P) Ltd.

Batra Showbiz (P) Ltd.
Punarnava Art & Culture (P) Ltd.
Punarnava Art & Culture (P) Ltd.
Rachit Recreations

Kasim Pictures

Kasim Pictures

Atharva Arts Vision

Vardan Films

Siya Films Creation

Siya Films Creation

Suraj Samarth Productions
Suraj Samarth Productions
Suraj Samarth Productions
Suraj Samarth Productions
Suraj Samarth Productions
Innovvision Media

Innovvision Media

Innovvision Media

Samay Films Entertainment
Batra Showbiz (P) Ltd.

Kashish Film Creation
Venugovind Films

JB Creation Inc.

Rock Star Production

Seven Star Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Anjnee Tele Films

Bladerunner Entertainment

Nath Movies

R. Movie Kraft

Aarya Entertainment



93303 BAHENUJI Heera Films Entertainment

93304 KHESARIA BHAISHWALA BHOJ. Angle Music Video Pvt. Ltd.
93305 MHARI MAA TRIPURA SUNADARI RAJ. H.R. Creations

93306 PARDESHI SAIYA BHOJ. Spice Motion Pictures
93307 INTERNATIONAL LOOTERE (DUB) Maa Enterprises

93308 BOXER THE FIGHTER (DUB) Maa Enterprises

93309 NEELKANTH GUJ. Mahendra Varsani Creation
93310 CHAR GUJ. Vardee Movie Makers

93311 PHAW BEN. Poly Chakraborty Production
93312 ASHA BEN. Poly Chakraborty Production
93313 THE MHARE KAI LAGO RAJ. F.K. Pictures

93314 NETA ABHINETA D.V. Creations

93315 NACHA GAVA MAJA KARA BHOJ. K.B.C. Pictures

93316 MAST MALLANG Mannat Entertainment
93317 SHEETAL BHABHI.COM Super Fine Pictures

93318 GORI CHANDA CHH. Lokrang Films Arjunda
93319 GARERA CHH. Lokrang Films Arjunda
93320 GOVARDHAN CHH. Lokrang Films Arjunda
93321 DIL PYAR MEIN PAAGAL HO GAEEIBHOJ. G - 9 Entertainment

93322 SHAL BONE POTHA BEN. P.M.B. Films International
93323 MAHIMA CHHATHI MAAI KEE BHOJ. Maa Seeta Entertainment
93324 NARAM - GARAM GUJ. Rekha Enterprises

93325 DIKARO DIDHO DESHAWAR GUJ. Rekha Enterprises

93326 JWALA MANDI BHOJ. Radhakrishna Production House
93327 MUNNA MANGE MEMSAAB Jagat Cine Vision

93328 KALI YADAV BHOJ. Infinity International Film
93329 ALLAHAD Abrahim Arts

93330 COMA THE LIFE LONG JOURNEY Mumbai Talkies Production
93331 THE RED RET M.K. Murti Production
93332 SENAPATI M.K. Murti Production
93333 TERI MERI M.K. Murti Production
93334 NIKAL PADI M.K. Murti Production
93335 SAIYYA HAMAR 420 BHOJ. Maa Sharda Films

93336 TOHRE NAAV BHOJ. Shree Entertainment Production

93337 EK ZIDDI THE REAL FIGHTER Shree Entertainment Production



93338
93339
93340
93341
93342
93343
93344
93345
93346
93347
93348
93349
93350
93351
93352
93353
93354
93355
93356
93357
93358
93359
93360
93361
93362
93363
93364
93365
93366
93367
93368
93369
93370
93371
93372
93373

BAAT FUKRA KI
FILMI FUNDA

JAY MAHA SHAKTI
SATNAM SAI RAM

NAYANWAN SE DOOR KAILA BALV BHOJ.
BHOJ.
BHOJ.

SUHAGIN BANA DI SAJANA
AAPAN GAON

RADHA BADNAM THI SHYAM TARA
RADHA BADNAM THI VIKRAM TAR/
SAIBABA DHNYA DHANYA TERA D!

SHARMILA

SHARMILEE

SHARMILA RANGEELA
SHARMILA SHARMILEE
SANTAN EGO TOHFA

AME GATHIYA GUJRAT NA
O MENU PYAR KER DE HAI
MAHI MAHI

SANDHYA THE INDIAN GIRL
SAUGANDH GANGA MAIYAKI
CHHUNU BABU SINGAPURI
WADE VAFA

FROUD

GAZAL

DEHATI DULHA

HUNKAR

RABBA PYAR SE MILA DE
AAMCHI AAl

AAN MILO SAJANA

LAEE BHARI MAZA KARBHARI
SHYAM WANTED RADHA
APNE DAM PAR

POLICAWALA GUNDA LOOKS CAN

ZHALACH PAHIJE...!

GUJ.
GUJ.

BHOJ.

GUJ.
PUN.
PUN.

BHOJ.
BHOJ.

BHOJ.
BHOJ.

MAR.

BHOJ.

MAR.
GUJ.

MAR.

ZHALACH PAHIJE...! PAN KONASA MAR.
ZHALACH PAHIJE ...! PAN KASHAS MAR.

Meeth Films

Shah Creations

Prasad Sagar Films

Prasad Sagar Films

G.M. Music & Films International
G.M. Music & Films International
G.M. Music & Films International
Sangathan Film Production
Sangathan Film Production
M.R.R. Entertainment
Ganesh Films

Ganesh Films

Ganesh Films

Ganesh Films

Swaroop Film Pvt. Ltd.
Shree Deva Films

Sahej Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Sahej Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Surya Gandhi Films

Manas Movies International
Palonia Vats Entertainments
Tanvi Tanish Films

Tanvi Tanish Films

Tanvi Tanish Films

Tanvi Tanish Films

Tanvi Tanish Films

Tanvi Tanish Films

Siddhant Pictures

I.K. Movies

A.M. Pictures

Rajwadi Films

Sai Samit Cine World

Sameer Hanchate Filmmakers
Sameer Hanchate Filmmakers
Sameer Hanchate Filmmakers



93374
93375
93376
93377
93378
93379
93380
93381
93382
93383

93384
93385
93386
93387
93388
93389
93390
93391
93392
93393
93394
93395
93396
93397
93398
93399

93400
93401
93402
93403
93404
93405
93406

MAHAMANTHAN
DISTA TASA NASTA
KURBANI

MAR. Sameer Hanchate Filmmakers
MAR. Sameer Hanchate Filmmakers

THE WORLD CHAMPION

MISSING PERSONS REPORT

RADHA TARI PREET MA DUNIYA Jt GUJ.
ELAAN BHOJ.
NIRAHUA MAIL BHOJ.
HIMMAT THE POWER (DUB)

MERI HIMMAT (DUB)

THE BODY

BARFII

ARTHUR ROAD

KSHATRIYA EK YODDHA(Dub)

HAMAR DULARWA CHH.

DIL KE BANDHAN BHOJ. A.G. Films Production

OM GANPATI (DUB) Universal Film & TV

GANESH LEELA (DUB) Universal Film & TV

UMANG TEENAGER LOVE STORY Movie Calling

TUM HO MERE HUMSAFAR URDU  King Star Film

BHOJ - BHAAT BHOJ. Nirmaana Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd
BHOJ - BHAAT MAITHILINirmaana Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd
ODHANEE GUJ. J.K. Entertainment

DE DE PYAR DE
498A - AN IMMORTAL LOVE STORY
NAMAK HALAL

BHOJ. Ramiji Films Pvt. Ltd
Maya Entertainment Ltd.
Proper Entertainment
Jai Madi Production
Rahul Roy Productions
Sri Priyanka Pictures
Neha International
Neha International

Show World Television
Ishana Movies Pvt. Ltd.
Sumit Arts

Balaji Karishma Films
A.B. Television

Sonia Films Pvt. Ltd.
Aaliya Motion Pictures P.
Rainbow Film Production

L.

T.V. SERIALS

PATANGA Sohail Khan Production
KAMINA Sohail Khan Production

DO KAMINE Sohail Khan Production
BIGGEST LOOSER JEETEGA Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
KAHANI AALAH - UDAL KI Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
PAPA NO. 1 Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
DADDY NO. 1 Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.



93407
93408
93409
93410
93411
93412
93413
93414
93415
93416
93417
93418
93419
93420
93421
93422
93423
93424
93425
93426
93427
93428
93429
93430
93431
93432
93433
93434
93435
93436
93437
93438

93439
93440
93441

*

*

HADH

EK DIN HUM HONGE KAMYAAB
LOVE SHOVE TEY CHICKEN KHUR
JHOOTH MHOOTH

RAAT KI RANI

VEER BHAMASHAH

BUILDER

ADARSH BUILDER

KATRA TAMMANNA JAAN
AABHAS-HA

HAMAAR MAATI

CHAAT PAPDI

ASHTAVINAYAK DARSHAN PRAVAS, NIWA
DHARMIK STHALANCHI BHRMANTIMAR.
YOU WILL FALL IN LOVE WITH THE
PAGOLAYA

GURU CHARITRA DIGAMBARA DIGAMBARA SHF
JAHADA PANGHAT

MAILA AANCHAL

SAAMRAJYA

MEMSAAB

KKAUNWA HANKNI
INVESTIGATION ON UNWANTED
ADHURA SACH

MAR.

KAHAT BHIKARI KATHA BIDESIA  BHOJ.
POORVI KE JANAK MAHINDER MIS BHOJ.

BIRAHI KOYALIYA

YEA JO SAPNE HAIN

SANT TIRTH DARSHAN

KAHE KO BASE BIDESH
BAGDANAWALA - BAPA BAJRANGL
KHAN DESH CHE KULKARNI (TV St MAR.

JAG SUNA SUNA LAGE
COME ON DOCTOR
YE KAISI VIDAMBANA

BHOJ.

BHOJ.

BHOJ.

ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Li

Bheeshm International
Sunrise Prodns. & Entt. 2007
Sunrise Prodns. & Entt. 2007
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Atharva Arts

Samaya Creations

Samaya Creations

Dilip Sood Films

Iris Productions

Dev Films

C.Thru. Entertainment

Johaar Films Creations
Rajtaru Studios Ltd.
Prapti Films

Sai Drishti Production

Red Apple Media

Innovative Idea Productions
Innovative Idea Productions
Sudhira Arts

Manoj Soni Production House
Manoj Soni Production House
Punarnava Art & Culture (P) Ltd.
Punarnava Art & Culture (P) Ltd.
Rachit Recreations

Om Rani Ranjan Films

Shri Vinayak Film Production
Adiwitya Production

Abhiruchi Entertainments
Tapan Arts

Tapan Arts
R K R C Productions



93442
93443
93444
93445

93446
93447
93448
93449
93450

93451
93452
93453

93454
93455
93456
93457

93458
93459

93460
93461
93462
93463
93464
93465
93466
93467

RUNJHOON MAR Silver Grain Productions
MANGALIK MANGALI 'Mithila Films

FEAR FACTOR KHATRON KE KHIL/ Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
FEAR FACTOR KHATRON KE KHILADI TOR

T.V. NEWS

MAHARASHTRA MARATHI MAR. Venugovind Films

THANE NEWS Komal Jhankar

AAJ KI AWAZ J.K. Films Enterprises
AWAZ AAJ TAK J.K. Films Enterprises
JANTA KI AWAZ J.K. Films Enterprises
TELEFILMS

SAWDHAN Naveen Kumar Films
KANHA TERE NAAM K. Arts Films

DO BUND KI SAZA Karuna Art International
DOCUMENTARY

MERA DESH HINDUSTAN Oberoi Films

MEERI - PEERI ENG. Kripa Production & Entertainment
THE TIME IS NOW House of International Media
THE TIME IS NOW ENG. House of International Media
SHORT FILMS

DOG WALKER Rash Productions

MUMBAI TE KARLA MAR. Navi Mumbai Films International
MUSIC ALBUMS

CHANDA RE CHANDA The Home Films (Regd.)
MILAL AISAN MEHRIYA HAMAR BHOJ. Rekha Rani Films

JALIDAR GHAGRA Satya Music

ZINDAGI KI CHAHAT Om Pride Productions
INDIAN HEART, JAZZY MIND Bollywood Hit Factory
BEWAFA TERI YAAD Harish Films

HATAAT GHEOON MARIN STAYEEI MAR. Rana Films Enterprises
WO GHOR BHAI RE BANJARIRana Films Enterprises



93468
93469
93470
93471
93472
93473
93474
93475
93476
93477
93478
93479
93480
93481
93482

93483

93484
93485
93486
93487
93488
93489
93490
93491
93492
93493
93494
93495
93496
93497
93498
93499
93500

DUBAL CHOT

SAI SMARANAM

SAlI KRIPA

HOLI ME BABAL HOI
SUN MERE SAAI

BHOJ. Shree Sankesh Raj Production
Kush Films International
Kush Films International
BHOJ. M.V.I. Film Production

DHOKAHA DAI DEL RE SAJANIYA BHOJ.

MAA KALI SHANKARPURWALI

HOLI MEIN BHAUJI TAKATAK LAGE BHOJ.

BABA MUJHE BULA LE
DHARTI DHORA REE
SAHARA CHAHIYE SARKAR
JHUMKE PE AAYA DIL

JAB SE MILAL TOHAR SIGNAL
CHOTI SI KAHANI

AASHIQI SE DILLAGI

VIDEO/DVD FILMS

ALL IS WON

ABHI NA DALA VARMALA
JAI SHREE AUSIYA MAATA
NILAMBARI

JWALAMUKHI

SUPER AATONKO

MAFAT ARI

EKAT EKSHO - ONE MAN ARMY
ROBOT THE WONDER CAR
NAGINIR PROTIGHAT
NAGINI

INSPECTOR KISHUN
LILMEDKURI

SENGEL BURUIAFANKE

JO JOM BINJ

BISHAN BINE

AAKKER NAYOK

SHESH LADAI

Divine Art Production
R.D. Movies

ANGEEK Maa Kali Movies

Pooja Films Creative Art
Ghoomar Films

RAJ. Ghoomar Films
9 Star Sangeet
[llumination Entertainment
M.V.1. Film Production
Zests Entertainment
Akshay Movie Intl. Media
ENG. Different Strokes Communcations P.|
BHOJ. Sure Shot Films And Entertainment
RAJ. Lotus Films
BEN. Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
BEN. Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
BEN. Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.

SANTHA! Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.

BEN. Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
BEN. Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
BEN.

BEN. Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.

SANTHA Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
SANTHA Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
SANTHA Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
SANTHA Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
SANTHA Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
BEN. N.B.R. Films

BEN. N.B.R. Films

(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)
Echo Entertainment (P) Ltd.
(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)



93501
93502
93503
93504
93505
93506
93507
93508

93509
93510
93511
93512
93513
93514
93515
93516
93517
93518

93519

93520
93521
93522
93523
93524
93525
93526
93527

GHAT PROATIGHAT BEN.

DON NO. 1 BEN.
CHALLENGER BEN.
AAMAR CHALLENGE BEN.
SEETA BEN.
HUM JIHI LA SHAAN SE BHOJ.
MAHIYAR NI PREET GUJ.
MARA KALJA NO KATKO GUJ.
EVENT/SHOWS

INDIAN FASHION CARNIVAL

INDIAN PRET FITE

INDIAN COUTURE CARNIVAL
PRET-A-PORTER INDIA

STAR CINTAA SUPERSTARS KA JA
MOVIE MOGHUL

PRINCE PRINCESS OF THE WORLIENG.
PRINCE PRINCESS OF THE WORLITAMIL

N.B.R. Films

N.B.R. Films

S.R. Creation & Entertainment
S.R. Creation & Entertainment
Prasun Bannerjee Productions
Maa Shakti Sharda Film Prodn.
Navrang Electronics

Navrang Electronics

Luna - Piena Event Management P.L
Luna - Piena Event Management P.L
Luna - Piena Event Management P.L
Luna - Piena Event Management P.L
Sohail Khan Production

E 7 Pictures

Xtreme Entertainment Production
Xtreme Entertainment Production

PRINCE PRINCESS OF THE WORLITELEGU Xtreme Entertainment Production

ZINDAGI KI CHAHAT MUSIC LAUNC

THEATRICALS

ON THE ROCKS

REALITY SHOW

THE APPRENTICS

THE APPRENTICS INDIA

THE CONTENDER

WHO CONTENDER INDIA

BULLY BEAT DOWN

AMNBSIA

MAHARASHTRA LAVANI SAMRAT
AAO SAJAYE GHAR KO

Om Pride Productions

Jorden Electronics

Bulldog Media & Entertainment
Bulldog Media & Entertainment
Bulldog Media & Entertainment
Bulldog Media & Entertainment
Bulldog Media & Entertainment
Bulldog Media & Entertainment
Hardscrablle Entertainment
Creators' World






